
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNO SVILIĆ208 1-051 (B) 1-056 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

DOROTEA PIEVAC215 1-048 (B) 1-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

ERIK MAJDANDŽIĆ209 1-068 (R) 1-074 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ211 2-001 (B) 2-005 (B) 2-009 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

GRETA KRANJC216 1-030 (R) 1-036 (B) 1-042 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

IRA BLAŽEVIĆ217 1-022 (R) 1-027 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

IVANO MIKULIĆ204 1-004 (B) 1-010 (B)MKAD-M-A-48

LENA SMOLJAN213 2-011 (B) 2-015 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LEONA STILINOVIĆ210 1-039 (B) 1-043 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ218 1-025 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-27

LUCIJA BUDROVAC205 2-027 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUKA PIEVAC214 2-036 (B) 2-042 (B) 2-048 (R)KAD-M-37

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC206 2-013 (B) 2-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ219 1-009 (B) 1-012 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

PATRIK IMERAJ212 1-006 (R) 1-011 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

SARA BELAVIĆ220 1-066 (B) 1-073 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

TENA FIŠTROVIĆ221 2-003 (R) 2-008 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30
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Bosna-Rudar,Kakanj, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMAR OMANOVIĆ72 3-031 (R) 3-036 (R) 3-040 (R)KAD-M-53

EMINA ARNAUT116 2-028 (B)2-024 (R) 2-030 (R) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ENHAR SKELEDŽIJA114 3-030 (B)3-027 (R) 3-035 (B) 3-040 (B)KAD-M-53

HAMZA SKELEDŽIJA115 3-041 (R) 3-046 (B) 3-053 (B)KAD-M-57

NADINA MUŠIJA118 2-026 (B)2-022 (R) 2-029 (R) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

NEDŽLA STRIKA117 2-033 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

SAJRA ŠEHIĆ74 1-066 (R) 1-073 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

ZEJD OMANOVIĆ71 2-036 (R) 2-042 (B) 2-048 (R)KAD-M-37
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Čigra,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIA ADRINEK239 1-049 (B) 1-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

EMA GAJŠAK234 2-004 (B) 2-008 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

FILIP ČEPEK265 1-058 (B) 1-067 (B) 1-074 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

FILIP JAN PERKOVIĆ258 2-017 (R)MKAD-M-A-57

GABRIEL JESIH255 2-046 (R)KAD-M-33

JAKOV JOVIĆ223 1-034 (B) 1-041 (R) 1-044 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

JAKOV MIHALIĆ227 1-016 (B) 1-023 (R) 1-028 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

JURAJ GLAVAŠ231 1-045 (R) 1-052 (B) 1-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

KARLO KLIČKOVIĆ224 2-037 (R) 2-043 (B) 2-049 (B)KAD-M-45

LEON FIRŠT252 3-032 (R) 3-036 (B) 3-040 (R)KAD-M-53

LEONARD JESIH256 2-039 (R) 2-046 (B)KAD-M-33

LOVRO VINCEK225 2-056 (R) 2-061 (B) 2-064 (R)KAD-M-49

LUKA DUKIĆ LUKAČ261 3-043 (B) 3-048 (B) 3-054 (B)JUN-M-59

LUKA GOTOVAC230 2-052 (B) 2-059 (B) 2-063 (R)KAD-M-41

MAGDALENA VINCEK226 1-030 (B) 1-036 (B) 1-042 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MATEA BELINEC245 1-021 (R) 1-027 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

MATEJ BABIĆ248 2-051 (B) 2-058 (R) 2-063 (B)KAD-M-41

MIA ANIĆ228 2-033 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

MIA MARINOVIĆ247 1-020 (R) 1-026 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

MISLAV MEĐERAL257 1-019 (B) 1-024 (R) 1-028 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

NOEL SAPOR260 2-035 (R) 2-041 (B) 2-048 (B)KAD-M-37

PAULA ANĐELA BENIĆ262 3-024 (B)JUN-Ž-63

PETAR IVANKOVIĆ254 2-038 (R) 2-044 (B) 2-049 (R)KAD-M-45

RUDOLF HEIM253 2-044 (R) 2-049 (R)KAD-M-45

SAŠA RONČEVIĆ236 3-030 (R) 3-035 (B) 3-040 (B)KAD-M-53

TENA ZANOŠKI259 3-014 (B) 3-020 (B) 3-025 (B)KAD-Ž-51

VICKO BULJANOVIĆ251 1-032 (B) 1-040 (R) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

VIKTORIJA KLIČKOVIĆ235 2-026 (B)2-022 (B) 2-029 (R) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33
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DRENOVA-RIJEKA,RIJEKA, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMEL KARAHODŽIĆ267 3-030 (B)3-027 (B) 3-035 (B) 3-040 (B)KAD-M-53

DANYLO SIEKIN275 1-067 (R) 1-074 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

DONATELA KNEŽEVIĆ270 2-045 (B)KAD-Ž-33

ERIKA PADJEN272 3-001 (R) 3-007 (B) 3-013 (B)KAD-Ž-44

HANA NICORA SEIFERT276 2-028 (R) 2-030 (R) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

INJA GOVIĆ269 3-010 (B)JUN-Ž-44

LEONA ŽEŽELIĆ274 2-006 (R) 2-009 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MELANI KLEPIĆ271 3-044 (B) 3-052 (B)KAD-Ž+59

NEO GOVIĆ268 2-043 (R) 2-049 (B)KAD-M-45

PETRA ANDRIČEVIĆ278 2-025 (B)2-021 (R) 2-029 (B) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA TOPČIĆ130 2-012 (B) 2-016 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

HANA ERCEG133 2-006 (B) 2-009 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

JANA ELENA SULIĆ134 2-028 (B)2-024 (B) 2-030 (R) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ132 2-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-A+57

LORENA LUKIĆ237 3-003 (B) 3-008 (B) 3-013 (R)KAD-Ž-44

LUCIA DE BONA131 1-049 (R) 1-054 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUNA ZORIĆ129 2-010 (B) 2-015 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

SOFIJA ŽANIĆ135 3-002 (B) 3-007 (R) 3-013 (B)KAD-Ž-44
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FABIO BOBŠIĆ193 2-061 (R) 2-064 (R)KAD-M-49

FRANKA SONTAG196 1-036 (R) 1-042 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

LARA ILIĆ194 1-031 (R) 1-038 (B) 1-043 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LUKA ILIĆ189 2-052 (R) 2-059 (B) 2-063 (R)KAD-M-41

MARKO FERENČAK190 2-051 (R) 2-058 (R) 2-063 (B)KAD-M-41
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEX VINTER59 1-060 (B) 1-069 (B) 1-075 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

IVA GLOGOVŠEK58 2-014 (R) 2-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-A+57

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ57 1-035 (B)1-029 (R) 1-040 (B) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

LUKA DIMČIČ21 2-055 (R) 2-060 (R) 2-064 (B)KAD-M-49

MIHA TOMŠE56 1-017 (B)1-013 (B) 1-023 (B) 1-028 (B)MKAD-M-A-40
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

MATEJ VINCELJ91 3-051 (R)JUN-M-68
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GACKA,53220 Otočac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNA ŠIMUNOVIĆ200 1-020 (B) 1-026 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

MARTA DUGONJIĆ201 2-062 (R)KAD-Ž-47

TIFFANY ŠIMUNOVIĆ202 3-014 (R) 3-020 (B) 3-025 (B)KAD-Ž-51
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GROBNIK-ČAVLE,ČAVLE, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KIARA SUDAN47 3-038 (B)JUN-Ž-55
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ8 2-035 (B) 2-041 (B) 2-048 (B)KAD-M-37

ANTUN VALJETIĆ39 1-060 (R) 1-069 (B) 1-075 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ28 2-003 (B) 2-008 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

BORNA VINCEK29 2-007 (R)MKAD-M-B-57

BRUNO MAJER182 3-009 (R)JUN-M-55

DAVID IVAN ŠAJATOVIĆ3 3-029 (B) 3-035 (R) 3-040 (B)KAD-M-53

DAVOR RAČKI13 1-009 (R) 1-012 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

EMA GROŠIĆ12 2-040 (R) 2-047 (B)KAD-Ž-37

FILIP KOVAČEVIĆ14 1-032 (R) 1-040 (R) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

FRAN GULIN181 3-049 (R) 3-054 (R)JUN-M-59

FRAN JAKOPČIN296 3-050 (B)JUN-M-63

FRANKO GRKINIĆ30 1-035 (R) 1-040 (B) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

FRANJO MARJANOVIĆ44 3-048 (R) 3-054 (B)JUN-M-59

GITA ŠANDL295 3-002 (R) 3-007 (R) 3-013 (B)KAD-Ž-44

HELENA LOVRIĆ5 3-015 (B) 3-021 (B) 3-025 (R)KAD-Ž-51

IRIS PEK TAŠNER31 2-025 (B)2-021 (B) 2-029 (B) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IVAN SEDAK15 1-017 (R) 1-023 (B) 1-028 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

IVAN GABRIJEL ŠANTIĆ73 2-050 (R) 2-058 (B) 2-063 (B)KAD-M-41

JAKOB MATIĆ46 1-059 (R) 1-068 (B) 1-074 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

JAKOV ŠAKIĆ45 1-061 (R) 1-071 (B) 1-076 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

JOSIP MANDIĆ300 3-034 (R) 3-039 (R)KAD-M+65

KLARA KELAVA37 1-039 (R) 1-043 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LANA RAČKI67 2-001 (R) 2-005 (B) 2-009 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LEON KOVAČEVIĆ33 1-007 (R) 1-011 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

LEON LEVAK249 3-051 (B)JUN-M-68

LEONARD MARINIĆ76 3-050 (R)JUN-M-63

LOTA RAKIĆ11 3-006 (R) 3-012 (R)KAD-Ž-41

LUCIA PRŽIĆ9 3-020 (R) 3-025 (B)KAD-Ž-51

LUCIJA KOS263 3-044 (R) 3-052 (B)KAD-Ž+59

LUKA STANKOVIĆ34 1-034 (R) 1-041 (R) 1-044 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

LUKAS BAČIĆ17 1-002 (R) 1-007 (B) 1-011 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

LUKAS MOSTARKIĆ40 2-055 (B) 2-060 (R) 2-064 (B)KAD-M-49

MAGDALENA KALAFATIĆ35 2-016 (R) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MAK MARKULJ302 1-033 (R) 1-041 (B) 1-044 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

MARIO MIHIĆ79 2-039 (B) 2-046 (B)KAD-M-33

MARK GAJIĆ80 2-054 (B) 2-060 (B) 2-064 (B)KAD-M-49

MARTA MERKAŠ187 3-024 (R)JUN-Ž-63

MATEJ KNEŽEVIĆ18 1-001 (R) 1-006 (B) 1-011 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

MATIJA ČIČKO81 3-033 (R) 3-039 (B)KAD-M+65
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MIA BOSANČIĆ42 3-017 (R) 3-022 (R) 3-026 (B)KAD-Ž-55

NIKO VOJNOVIĆ38 1-064 (B) 1-072 (R) 1-076 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

PAVLE KUKIĆ20 2-056 (B) 2-061 (B) 2-064 (R)KAD-M-49

PETAR BOŠNJAK195 3-031 (B) 3-036 (R) 3-040 (R)KAD-M-53

RAFAEL ZAJEC ŽUTIĆ83 3-041 (B) 3-046 (B) 3-053 (B)KAD-M-57

SARA BOŠNJAK301 3-037 (B)KAD-Ž-59

SARA MIHOČINEC2 2-057 (R) 2-062 (B)KAD-Ž-47

TARA BITUNJAC41 3-018 (R) 3-023 (B) 3-026 (R)KAD-Ž-55

TIA ERBEŽNIK246 3-038 (R)JUN-Ž-55

TOMA KUKIĆ19 2-031 (R)MKAD-M-A+57

TOMA REŠETAR84 3-042 (B) 3-047 (B) 3-053 (R)KAD-M-57
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BILLAL KHALAF240 2-042 (R) 2-048 (R)KAD-M-37

MATEJ ŠELIGA26 2-002 (B) 2-007 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

NIKA PETRIĆ90 3-021 (R) 3-025 (R)KAD-Ž-51

PETRA KUŠAN119 1-065 (B) 1-073 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27
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Lekenik,Lekenik, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

MARIN ČOVIĆ169 1-017 (B)1-013 (R) 1-023 (B) 1-028 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

MIHAEL MIŠČANČUK167 1-056 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

NIKOLINA STOJČEVIĆ166 3-006 (B) 3-012 (R)KAD-Ž-41
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Lokomotiva,10020 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

IVAN ARAMBAŠIĆ304 1-002 (B) 1-007 (B) 1-011 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

KATARINA LOVRIĆ306 1-014 (B) 1-021 (B) 1-027 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

LEONARDA ARAMBAŠIĆ308 2-057 (B) 2-062 (B)KAD-Ž-47

LUKA EREŠ313 1-004 (R) 1-010 (B)MKAD-M-A-48

NICOL LADOVIĆ307 3-004 (R) 3-008 (R) 3-013 (R)KAD-Ž-44

PATRIK FORTUNIĆ305 1-019 (R) 1-024 (R) 1-028 (R)MKAD-M-A-40
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Novi Zagreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DARIO OLETIĆ125 2-002 (R) 2-007 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

KARMEN BABIĆ120 3-004 (B) 3-008 (R) 3-013 (R)KAD-Ž-44

KIARA RUBES233 1-031 (B) 1-038 (B) 1-043 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LORENA GOLEŠ124 3-005 (R) 3-012 (B)KAD-Ž-41

LOTI TOMIĆ232 2-013 (R) 2-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

MARA BLEČIĆ121 3-015 (R) 3-021 (B) 3-025 (R)KAD-Ž-51

MAŠA HUM122 3-016 (B) 3-022 (B) 3-026 (B)KAD-Ž-55

MATEJ GRUJIĆ123 1-059 (B) 1-068 (B) 1-074 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

NOLA PUDAR229 2-018 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-52
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ309 2-054 (R) 2-060 (B) 2-064 (B)KAD-M-49

MATEJ GOJAK310 3-029 (R) 3-035 (R) 3-040 (B)KAD-M-53

PETAR BAGARIĆ311 3-034 (B) 3-039 (R)KAD-M+65

TOMA GAVRANOVIĆ312 3-033 (B) 3-039 (B)KAD-M+65
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Omega,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ERIK ČAVLOVIĆ52 2-017 (B)MKAD-M-A-57

FRAN VINCEKOVIĆ51 2-031 (B)MKAD-M-A+57

LEONY LONČAR53 1-037 (R) 1-042 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MARIJA JUKIĆ50 1-025 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-27

MARIN MAGDIĆ154 1-018 (R) 1-024 (B) 1-028 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

MATIĆ NIKOLINA55 3-001 (B) 3-007 (B) 3-013 (B)KAD-Ž-44

PETAR DASKIJEVIĆ48 1-003 (B) 1-008 (B) 1-012 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

PETAR ŽUTINIĆ54 1-005 (B) 1-010 (R)MKAD-M-A-48

PETRA JUKIĆ49 2-045 (R)KAD-Ž-33

ROLANDO HORVAT153 1-050 (B) 1-055 (B)MKAD-M-B-27
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORA SAMARZIJA299 3-010 (R)JUN-Ž-44

MIHAEL KRALJ104 3-049 (B) 3-054 (R)JUN-M-59

NIKA BAJZEK102 3-018 (B) 3-023 (B) 3-026 (R)KAD-Ž-55

NIKO JURIŠIĆ103 3-046 (R) 3-053 (B)KAD-M-57
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PLOVANIJA-ZADAR,ZADAR, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

LUANA LLESHI100 1-065 (R) 1-073 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27
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PRIMORJE-RIJEKA,RIJEKA, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIO VISINTIN97 3-047 (R) 3-053 (R)KAD-M-57

DAVID ĐEKANOVIĆ188 1-070 (R) 1-075 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

FRAN ĆIKOVIĆ192 1-063 (R) 1-072 (B) 1-076 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

FRANKO BODUL101 1-062 (R) 1-071 (R) 1-076 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

IVA LIVANČIĆ95 3-011 (R)JUN-Ž-59

MATIJA ERDEMOVIĆ98 2-037 (B) 2-043 (B) 2-049 (B)KAD-M-45

NOA JURETIĆ93 2-032 (R)MKAD-M-B+57

TIAGO ERCEG94 1-050 (R) 1-055 (B)MKAD-M-B-27
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Radnik,48260 Križevci, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM MATUŠIN289 1-070 (B) 1-075 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

ENA MEĐIMOREC294 2-011 (R) 2-015 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

ERIN TUTIĆ290 2-005 (R) 2-009 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

FILIP PERHOT288 1-063 (B) 1-072 (B) 1-076 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

GABRIJELA HRG287 2-027 (B)2-023 (B) 2-030 (B) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IVAN CHRISTIANO EL MASSRI293 1-062 (B) 1-071 (R) 1-076 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

PETAR KOŠČEVIĆ291 1-058 (R) 1-067 (B) 1-074 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

27. Jastreb Open 2025. 30.11.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

22/28http://tae.kwon.do



TAEKWONDO KLUB  "ZENICA",ZENICA, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AJLA KRIVDIĆ109 1-015 (R) 1-022 (B) 1-027 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

EMA SARAJLIĆ112 3-019 (R) 3-023 (R) 3-026 (R)KAD-Ž-55

EMINA ČOLAKOVIĆ108 2-027 (B)2-023 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ESMA MUJEZINOVIĆ106 1-014 (R) 1-021 (B) 1-027 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

FATIMA ČOLAKOVIĆ107 2-004 (R) 2-008 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

IMAN LUŽIĆ297 3-037 (R)KAD-Ž-59

LAMIJA KOLIĆ113 3-011 (B)JUN-Ž-59

MAID ALIĆ110 3-043 (R) 3-048 (B) 3-054 (B)JUN-M-59
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTE VULELIJA138 2-041 (R) 2-048 (B)KAD-M-37

ARIAN FUČKAR144 2-038 (B) 2-044 (B) 2-049 (R)KAD-M-45

CHIARA KORBONI266 2-025 (R) 2-029 (B) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

DOMINIK BOŽIĆ146 1-053 (R) 1-057 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

IRIS GALIĆ143 2-014 (B) 2-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-A+57

IVA VASILJ139 2-047 (R)KAD-Ž-37

KATJA TEPAVAC145 3-019 (B) 3-023 (R) 3-026 (R)KAD-Ž-55

LEONA BERIĆ140 3-005 (B) 3-012 (B)KAD-Ž-41

PETRA JURIĆ141 3-003 (R) 3-008 (B) 3-013 (R)KAD-Ž-44

RAFAELA ČUJIĆ137 1-048 (R) 1-054 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

REA JAKELIĆ142 3-017 (B) 3-022 (R) 3-026 (B)KAD-Ž-55
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEN NOVOSEL286 3-009 (B)JUN-M-55

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ284 1-038 (R) 1-043 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

NADJA ZUKANOVIĆ285 1-015 (B) 1-022 (B) 1-027 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI282 1-003 (R) 1-008 (B) 1-012 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

STELLA GABAJ283 3-045 (R) 3-052 (R)KAD-Ž+59
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADI HALILOVIĆ203 1-046 (R) 1-052 (R) 1-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

BARTOL PADEŽANIN160 1-055 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

FRAN ĆOSIĆ155 3-032 (B)3-028 (B) 3-036 (B) 3-040 (R)KAD-M-53

LANA BLAŽAN147 3-016 (R) 3-022 (B) 3-026 (B)KAD-Ž-55

LEON BAKŠIĆ222 1-008 (R) 1-012 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

LOVRO STANKOVIĆ159 1-061 (B) 1-071 (B) 1-076 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

LUKA MIKUC158 1-047 (R) 1-053 (B) 1-057 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LUKAS DEJANOVIĆ156 2-053 (B) 2-059 (R) 2-063 (R)KAD-M-41

LUKAS MARKOVIĆ148 1-016 (R) 1-023 (R) 1-028 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

MATA GELENČER199 1-001 (B) 1-006 (B) 1-011 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

MIA POLOVIĆ198 1-037 (B) 1-042 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40
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TKD TANN Slovenske Konjice,Slovenske Konjice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANEJ SKARLOVNIK162 3-042 (R) 3-047 (B) 3-053 (R)KAD-M-57

DANIJEL GEE165 1-064 (R) 1-072 (R) 1-076 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

JAKA JUŠKOVIČ168 2-053 (R) 2-059 (R) 2-063 (R)KAD-M-41

MATIAS KOPRIVNIK161 3-032 (B)3-028 (R) 3-036 (B) 3-040 (R)KAD-M-53

TIMOTEJ MEHLE MATKO164 1-051 (R) 1-056 (B)MKAD-M-B-30
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Velebit,51000 Rijeka, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALESSIA GALOVIĆ170 2-010 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

ANASTASIA MARJANOVIĆ171 2-012 (R) 2-016 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

ANDREA PULJIĆ152 1-035 (B)1-029 (B) 1-040 (B) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

DAVID KLARIĆ172 1-018 (B) 1-024 (B) 1-028 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

DOMINIK KLARIĆ173 2-050 (B) 2-058 (B) 2-063 (B)KAD-M-41

ERIK JAUK207 1-005 (R) 1-010 (R)MKAD-M-A-48

FRAN ČANDRLIĆ174 1-047 (B) 1-053 (B) 1-057 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

JAKOV ŠEGULJA175 1-033 (B) 1-041 (B) 1-044 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

KATJA BRNČIĆ176 1-026 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

KRISTINA MILOVANOVIĆ177 2-026 (R) 2-029 (R) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEON DLAB151 2-032 (B)MKAD-M-B+57

LEONA CVEK150 2-040 (B) 2-047 (B)KAD-Ž-37

LUKA MILOVANOVIĆ178 1-045 (B) 1-052 (B) 1-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MARKO MILOVANOVIĆ179 1-046 (B) 1-052 (R) 1-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MATIJA PALINKAŠ191 1-069 (R) 1-075 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

MIA MILETIĆ180 3-045 (B) 3-052 (R)KAD-Ž+59
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